
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

05/21/2025

20 - PERSHING - AM

LOCATIONTIME

20

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:32 am 1

COUNTY LINE RD & YORK ST6:37 am 2

COUNTY LINE RD & LEEDS ST6:38 am 3

CAMBRIDGE ST & CROYDON ST6:40 am 4

CAMBRIDGE ST & LEEDS ST6:41 am 5

BRISTOL ST & SURREY ST6:43 am 6

DOVER ST & SURREY ST6:45 am 7

MAYFAIR DR & RIPLEY ST6:46 am 8

FLOYD AVE & RIPLEY ST6:47 am 9

CLAREMONT ST & MAYFAIR DR6:49 am 10

GREEN ACRES RD & MELWOOD AVE6:52 am 11

N CARRIAGE DR & NORTHRIDGE DR6:56 am 12

NORTHRIDGE DR & S CARRIAGE DR6:57 am 13

NORTHRIDGE DR & CUL DE SAC6:59 am 14

E HAVERILL ST & MAGEE ST7:02 am 15

N 29TH TER & W HAVERILL ST7:03 am 16

KIMBROUGH ST & W HAVERILL ST7:05 am 17

OSCAR ST & SAVANNAH RD7:09 am 18

CLOVER RD & GREEN VALLEY RD7:11 am 19

GREEN VALLEY RD & ORCHARD RD7:13 am 20

PERSHING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4400)7:15 am 21

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:19 am 22

37 - PERSHNG - AM

LOCATIONTIME

12

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:39 am 1

4305 MAXWELL RD6:42 am 2

4506 MAXWELL RD6:43 am 3

4709 MAXWELL RD6:45 am 4

4818 MAXWELL RD6:47 am 5

5010 AMAZONIA RD6:50 am 6

NORTHWOOD APTS @ OFFICE6:54 am 7

1602 OSCAR ST6:57 am 8

5909 ARCADIA STREET7:00 am 9

BLACKWELL RD & KARRASCH ST7:05 am 10

6013 SAVANNAH RD7:07 am 11

N 22ND STREET TER & SHAMROCK LN7:09 am 12

CLIFFORD ST & SAINT JOSEPH AVE (WEST SIDE)7:12 am 13

2215 BLACKWELL RD7:13 am 14

PERSHING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4400)7:15 am 15

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:19 am 16

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


